Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

06/09/2004 DB 01 FC:8021



## U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

		x 1450 Iria, VA 22313-1450 102762	647
			Attorney Docket No. 119954
		Please record the attached ori	ginal document or copy thereof.
1.	A.	Name of conveying parties: Ramchan WOO Hoi-Jun YOO  U. 2. U	2. A. Name and address of receiving party:  KOREA ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF  SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY  373-1, GUSEONG-DONG, YUSEONG-GU, DAEJEON 305-701, KOREA
	B.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes No	<u>~</u> <del>~</del>
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
	$\boxtimes$	Assignment	
		Security Agreement	
		Other	
	В.	Execution Date: All) May 24, 2004	
4.	A. 200 B.	If this document is being filed together with a new appl 4  Patent Application No.(s)	C. Patent No.(s)
•		Additional numbers atta	ched? ☐ Yes ☒ No
5.	cond	ne and address of party to whom correspondence terning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	Na	me: James A. Oliff	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
			B. Enclosed (Check No. <u>154695</u> )
	Ad	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
-			
9.	To th	ement and signature. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informations of the community of the	ntion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
		es A. Oliff Registration No. 27,075 mas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411	Date: <u>June 2, 2004</u>
RNE			cluding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2
		********	

PATENT REEL: 015430 FRAME: 0789



AS	SI	C	NI	ИI	'N	7
$\Delta \mathbf{v}$	-	u	1 7 1		и в	

		(1)	Ramchan, Woo		
(1-8)	Insert	(2)	Hoi-Jun, Yoo	(6)	
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)		(7)	
		(4)		(8)	
			In consideration of the sum of one n of the undersigned, each undersig	dollar (\$1.00) and other good and venced agrees to assign, and hereby do	aluable consideration paid
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	Korea Advanced Institut	e of Science and Technolog	v
(10)	Insert Address of	(10)	······································	Yuseong-gu, Daejeon 305-	
	Assignee	(10)	373 1, Gustong uong,	t ascong ga, Daojeon s	701, 110104
		the ent inventi divisio	ire right, title and interest for the lion, and in all applications for pate and routinuation, substitute, and r	nd Assignee's heirs, successors, assign inited States of America as defined nt including any and all provisional cissue application(s), and all Letters at may be granted on the invention	in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the , non-provisional, Patent, extensions,
(11)	Insert	(11)	DIVISION UNIT FOR U	JSE IN 3D COMPUTER	GRAPHICS SYSTEM
<b>\-</b> /	Identification	. ,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign				
	Application Number	(Attori	ney Docket No. 119954		)
			ich the undersigned has (have) exen date herewith or	cuted an application for patent in th	e United States of America
(12)	Insert Date of	OH EVE	a date notewith of		
(12)	Signing of	(12)	on May 24, 2004		
	Application		, ,		
	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number		
(13)					
reissue applicat	applications for the inventions and patents as the Assi  2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or	on, and any gnee may es to execu livision the	te all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary.  te all papers necessary in connection or any patent or reissue appliance.	on with any application and any control to execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor and interference	ntinuing, divisional or connection with such
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims o reexami resulting entire in assignm identific	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation agree or provisions of the Internation agrant of a valid Untuition agrant of a valid Untuition said application(s) to the continuation on the continuation on the continuation on the continuation of t	es to execuent, and any gnee may es to executivision the in obtaining to executional Converse to perform the said Athat he has is heirs, surply grants the said of the said Athat he has is heirs, surply grants the said of the said Athat he has	te all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It is all papers necessary in connection of any patent or reissue applies evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and pention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. The equests the Commissioner of Patents assignee, as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not executed accessors, assigns and legal represente firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLOTE and also a second assignment of the entire and the patent of th	on with any application and any control to execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  In any act which may be necess Property or similar agreements. The necessary to obtain, maintain or other than the state of the state o	ntinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims o reexami resulting entire in assignm identific	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grow said application(s) to a terest herein assigned, and the entire is binding on him and hold the each undersigned here the ation that may be necessary the control of this document.	es to execu- on, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the es to execu- onal Conv es to perfor- ited States orizes and a the said A chat he has is heirs, su oy grants the or desirab	te all papers necessary in connection patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It is all papers necessary in connection of any patent or reissue applies evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and pention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. The equests the Commissioner of Patents assignee, as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not executed accessors, assigns and legal represente firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLOTE and also a second assignment of the entire and the patent of th	on with any application and any control to execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  From any act which may be necessified any act which may be necessified in the execution of the inventor and the execution of t	ntinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims of reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grow said application(s) to a terest herein assigned, and the entire is binding on him and hold the each undersigned here the ation that may be necessary the control of this document.	es to execu- en, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtaining es to execu- onal Conv- es to perfor- ited States orizes and it the said A that he has is heirs, su y grants th or desirab	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can be all papers necessary in connectic treef, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and pention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. The commissioner of Patents and Executed, and will not executed the coessors, assigns and legal represent firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plate in order to comply with the rule undersigned on the date(s) opposition.	on with any application and any control to execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  From any act which may be necessified any act which may be necessified in the execution of the inventor and the execution of t	tinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or ants of the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims o reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree of the invention or continuation of the Internation and Seach undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author of the seach undersigned author of the seach undersigned, and the seach undersigned here the seach undersigned here that in that may be necessary the seach undersigned the seach undersigned the seach undersigned here that in that may be necessary the seach undersigned the seac	es to execu- on, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtaining es to execu- onal Conves to perfor- ited States orizes and it the said A that he has is heirs, su y grants th or desirab	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can be papers necessary in connectic preof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. It is the commissioner of Patensissingee, as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not execute coessors, assigns and legal represe the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLOW in order to comply with the rule undersigned on the date(s) opposition.	on with any application and any control to execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  In our any act which may be necessively or similar agreements, we necessary to obtain, maintain or on the sto issue any and all Letters Pate interest, and covenants that he has a parameter, and covenants in conflict herewintatives.  In the power to insert on this assignments of the United States Patent and Transite the undersigned name(s).	the declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims o reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat  Date  Date	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grows and application(s) to a terest herein assigned, and the term is binding on him and hold the continuation of this document.  In witness whereof, execument 244, 2004	es to execu- on, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtaining es to execu- onal Conves to perfor- ited States orizes and it the said A that he has is heirs, su y grants th or desirab	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can be papers necessary in connectic preof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. It is the commissioner of Patensissingee, as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not execute coessors, assigns and legal represe the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLOW in order to comply with the rule undersigned on the date(s) opposition.	on with any application and any control to execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  For any act which may be necessively or similar agreements, we necessary to obtain, maintain or on the state of the covenants that he has a significant of the power to insert on this assignmentatives.  The power to insert on this assignments of the United States Patent and Township of the undersigned name(s).  Ramchan, Woo	tinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for
reissue applicat any applicat any applicat claims of reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat  Date Date Date	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grows and application(s) to a terest herein assigned, and the term is binding on him and hold the continuation of this document.  In witness whereof, execument 244, 2004	es to execu- on, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtaining es to execu- onal Conves to perfor- ited States orizes and it the said A that he has is heirs, su y grants th or desirab	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can be presented in papers necessary in connectic preof, or any patent or reissue applied in gevidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. It is the Commissioner of Patents is the Commissioner of Patents and executed, and will not executed the interest of the entire not executed, and will not executed the in order to comply with the rule will be in order to comply with the rule will be in order to comply with the rule will be in order to comply with the rule will be incomply with the rule will be a second will be a sec	on with any application and any control of the execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  For any act which may be necessive necessary to obtain, maintain or on the such interference, and covenants that he has it, any agreements in conflict herewintatives.  The power to insert on this assignments of the United States Patent and Total States Patent and T	tinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims of reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat  Date Date Date Date	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grows and application(s) to a terest herein assigned, and the term is binding on him and hold the continuation of this document.  In witness whereof, execument 244, 2004	es to execu- on, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtainin es to execu- onal Conv es to perfor ited States orizes and it the said A that he has is heirs, su ny grants th or desirab  ted by the	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can be provided in papers necessary in connectic preof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. It is not executed, and will not execute coessors, assigns and legal represe the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLOW in order to comply with the rule conducted on the date(s) opportunity in the patent of Inventor where of Inventor is patent of Inventor in the patent of Inventor	on with any application and any control of the execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  For any act which may be necessive necessary to obtain, maintain or on the such interference, and covenants that he has it, any agreements in conflict herewintatives.  The power to insert on this assignments of the United States Patent and Total States Patent and T	ntinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or this of the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for (SEAL)  (SEAL)
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims of reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat  Date Date Date Date Date Date	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grows and application(s) to a terest herein assigned, and the entity is binding on him and how the entity is binding on the entity binding of this document.  In witness whereof, executing a possible application of this document.	es to execu- en, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtaining es to execu- conal Conv es to perfor ited States orizes and a the said A that he has is heirs, su by grants th or desirab	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can be patent or reissue applies to any patent or reissue applies evidence and going forward with te all papers and documents and pention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. It is sequented, and will not execute assignee, as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not execute accessors, assigns and legal represent firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Place in order to comply with the rule undersigned on the date(s) opposite in the patent or the date of Inventor in the patent or the date of Inventor in the patent or inventor	on with any application and any control execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  In our interference which may be necessive necessary to obtain, maintain or on the store in the such interference with the total covenants that he has to any agreements in conflict herewith the power to insert on this assignment is of the United States Patent and Transite the undersigned name(s).  Ramchan, Woo Hoi-Jun, Yoo	thinuing, divisional or a connection with such to be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or ents of the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims of reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat  Date Date Date Date Date Date Date D	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assis 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or or ignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author (a) Each undersigned author (b) Each undersigned author (c) Each undersigned author (c) Each undersigned author (c) Each undersigned author (c) Each undersigned here the continuation of this document.  In witness whereof, execut May 24, 2004	es to execu- on, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtaining es to execu- onal Conves to perfor- ited States orizes and it the said A that he has is heirs, su by grants the or desirab	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can be provided in papers necessary in connectic preof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee.  The requests the Commissioner of Patential series as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not executed cessors, assigns and legal represent in order to comply with the rule and undersigned on the date(s) opportunity in the rule of Inventor  Name of Inventor  Name of Inventor  Name of Inventor  Name of Inventor	on with any application and any control to execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  In our any act which may be necess Property or similar agreements, he necessary to obtain, maintain or on the sto issue any and all Letters Pate interest, and covenants that he has a paragreements in conflict herewintatives.  In the power to insert on this assignments of the United States Patent and Transite the undersigned name(s).  Ramchan, Woo Hoi-Jun, Yoo	ntinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or this of the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims of reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat  Date Date Date Date Date Date Date D	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree in action a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grom said application(s) to a terest herein assigned, and the cent is binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that on that may be necessary that of this document.  In witness whereof, executing May 244, 2004	es to execu- on, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtaining es to execu- onal Conves to perfor- ited States orizes and it the said A that he has is heirs, su by grants the or desirab	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can be provided in papers necessary in connectic preof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee.  The requests the Commissioner of Patential series as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not executed cessors, assigns and legal represent in order to comply with the rule and undersigned on the date(s) opportunity in the rule of Inventor  Name of Inventor  Name of Inventor  Name of Inventor  Name of Inventor	on with any application and any control execute separate assignments in on with any interference which may cation based thereon, for the inventor such interference.  In our interference which may be necessively or similar agreements. The necessary to obtain, maintain or on the store interest, and covenants that he has the part of the power to insert on this assignments of the United States Patent and The site the undersigned name(s).  Ramchan, Woo Hoi-Jun, Yoo	tinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or ents of the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims of reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat  Date Date Date Date Date Date Date D	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree in attention a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grow said application(s) to attent its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned author that may be necessary that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned author that may be necessary that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned here that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned author that may be necessary that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned author that may be necessary that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned author that may be necessary that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned author that may be necessary that its binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned author that may be necessary that the first hand of the first h	es to execu- on, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtaining es to execu- onal Conves to perfor- ited States orizes and it the said A chat he has is heirs, su by grants th or desirab  ted by the	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can necessary in connectic preof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit te all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee.  The requests the Commissioner of Patential salignee, as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not executed cessors, assigns and legal represe firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Place in order to comply with the rule undersigned on the date(s) opportunity with the rule not executed in order to comply	on with any application and any control to execute separate assignments in the execute separate assignments in the execute separate assignments in the execute separate assignments in such interference.  In our any act which may be necess the execute any act which may be necessed to obtain, maintain or on the second separate to obtain, maintain or on the second sec	ntinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or ants of the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)
reissue applicat any app the Assi claims of reexami resulting entire in assignm identific recordat  Date Date Date Date Date Date Date D	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventicions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree dication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author grows and application(s) to a terest herein assigned, and the street is binding on him and 6) Each undersigned here the term of this document.  In witness whereof, execut May 244, 2004  May 244, 2004  This assignment should pre	es to execu- on, and any gnee may es to execu- livision the in obtaining es to execu- onal Conves to perfor- ited States orizes and it the said A chat he has is heirs, su by grants th or desirab  ted by the	te all papers necessary in connectic patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. It can necessary in connectic preof, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit te all papers and documents and prention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee.  The requests the Commissioner of Patential salignee, as Assignee of the entire not executed, and will not executed cessors, assigns and legal represe firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Place in order to comply with the rule undersigned on the date(s) opportunity with the rule not executed in order to comply	on with any application and any control execute separate assignments in the execute separate assignments in such interference.  In our any act which may be necess the execute any and all Letters Pate interest, and covenants that he has a parameters, and covenants that he has a parameters, and covenants in conflict herewith the execute and the execute so of the United States Patent and The existing the execute and t	ntinuing, divisional or a connection with such be declared concerning tion, and to cooperate with sary in connection with confirm by reissue or ants of the United States full right to convey the th, and agrees that this ment any further rademark Office for (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)  (SEAL)

RECORDED: 06/02/2004

PATENT REEL: 015430 FRAME: 0790